Unit: 800736
Dealer: Leisure Tyme RV
Special: 1764

2007 Essex

Platinum Silver 5B720

Skin: 58829 Bright Silver Metallic
(a) 49557 Thunder Gray

(b) 62930 Espresso Metallic

(c) 51076 Lt. Gold

(d) 43597 Nimbus Gray Metallic
outline: 62930 Espresso Metallic




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800736 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 790.3 790.3 3161.1 3161.1

58829 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 74.8 865.1 299.2 3460.3

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.7 78.7 314.6 314.6

49557 BC105 WHITE 58.4 137.0 233.5 548.1

GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.4 245.5 433.7 981.8

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.3 348.7 413.1 1394.9

BC200 BLACK 167.2 515.9 668.8 2063.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.6 764.6 994.5 3058.2

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.7 802.3 150.9 3209.1

BC410 GREEN BLUE 429 845.2 171.6 3380.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 871.0 103.3 3484.0

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

COLOR C: BASE#  [BASE NAME S croms | com crams| . Grams]| cum.Gras
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.3 82.3 329.3 329.3

51076 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 306.6 388.9 1226.4 1555.7

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET |BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 249.5 638.5 998.1 2553.8
BC600 GOLD 65.6 704.1 262.5 2816.3

BC800 RED GOLD 64.8 768.9 259.1 3075.4

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 28.0 796.8 111.9 3187.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.4 822.2 101.4 3288.7

D902 HI HIDING WHITE 25.4 847.5 101.4 3390.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.7 863.2 62.8 3452.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.3 875.5 49.0 3501.9

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.0 83.0 332.0 332.0

43597 BC200 BLACK 93.8 176.8 375.2 707.2

NIMBUS GREY MET BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.6 186.4 38.2 745.4

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.4 198.7 49.5 794.9

BC800 RED GOLD 10.7 209.5 42.9 837.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 290.3 499.8 1161.3 1999.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 291.0 790.8 1164.1 3163.2

BC190 WHITE 37.5 828.3 150.0 3313.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 439 872.2 175.7 3488.9




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800736 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.5 648.5 2594.0 2594.0
58829 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.5 842.0 774.0 3368.0
NEW SILVER MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.9 873.9 127.5 3495.5
HBO090 FLOP CONTROL 79.7 953.6 318.9 3814.4
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.9 576.9 2307.5 2307.5
49557 HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.9 803.8 907.5 3215.0
GRANITE MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.0 843.8 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.9 882.7 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.9 921.5 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.5 955.1 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.3 972.3 69.1 3889.3
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.5 601.5 2405.9 2405.9
51076 HB680 GOLD 108.4 709.9 433.6 2839.5
CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET ([HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 76.0 785.8 303.8 3143.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.5 857.3 285.9 3429.2
HB780 RED GOLD 36.9 894.2 147.6 3576.8
HB990 WHITE 23.5 917.7 94.1 3670.9
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.7 924.4 26.7 3697.6
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.5 928.9 17.8 3715.4
HB250 BLACK 4.4 933.3 17.7 3733.1
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.9 980.2 187.7 3920.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.8 630.8 2523.2 2523.2
43597 HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.4 754.2 493.4 3016.6
NIMBUS GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.1 853.3 396.4 3413.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.2 931.5 312.9 3725.9
HB680 GOLD 28.7 960.1 114.6 3840.5
HB990 WHITE 21.0 981.1 84.0 3924.5
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.4 985.5 17.4 3941.9




